
2025 - 2026 Calendar

October
2025

November
2025

December
2025

January
2026

February
2026

March
2026

April
2026

May
2026

June
2026

Thursday, June 4
Friday, June 5

Last Day of School for (PP/P)*
Graduation (3rd Grade)
Last Day for Students (K-3) 

Half Day
10:00 am 
Half Day

Wednesday, March 4
Friday, March 20
Monday, March 30

Faculty Professional Afternoon* 
Spring Break Begins
School Resumes

Half Day
Half Day

Friday, February 13
Monday, February 16 

Faculty Professional Afternoon
Presidents’ Day   

Half Day (No Cub Club)
NO SCHOOL

Monday, January 5
Friday, January 16
Monday, January 19

Faculty Winter Gathering
Winter Break Begins

School Resumes 
Faculty Professional Afternoon*
Martin Luther King Day

(No Cub Club)
Half Day

Half Day
NO SCHOOL

Wednesday, Dec. 17
Friday, December 19

Tuesday, November 25
Wed - Friday, Nov. 26-28

9-11am, 11:00 am Dismissal 
NO SCHOOL

Grandparents & Special Friends Day     
Thanksgiving Vacation

Tuesday, September 2
Wednesday, September 3
Thursday, September 18
Friday, September 19 

September
2025

First Day of School
Hopes + Dreams Conferences 
Back-To-School Night  
Faculty Professional Afternoon*           

Half Day 
Half Day
6:30pm – 8:00pm
Half Day

Faculty Professional Day 
Fall Break/Indigenous Peoples' Day
Faculty Professional Afternoon*
Parent-Teacher Conference Day*
Halloween Parade

NO SCHOOL 
NO SCHOOL
Half Day
NO SCHOOL
2:30pm (No Cub Club)

Friday, October 10
Monday, October 13
Wednesday, October 22
Wednesday, October 29
Friday, October 31

Half Days: 12:10-12:20 PP-K, 
12:20-12:30 1st-3rd

School Dismissal Times: 

M, T, TH, F  
3:10-3:20 PP-K
3:20-3:30 1st-3rd

Wed
2:10-2:20 PP-K 
2:20-2:30 1st-3rd

*CUB CLUB arrangements available

Friday, May 22
Monday, May 25

Field Day
Memorial Day

Half Day
NO SCHOOL 

NO SCHOOL  
Wednesday, April 8
Tuesday, April 14
Friday, April 24

Faculty Professional Afternoon*
Parent-Teacher Conference Day*
Wellness Weekend

Half Day

NO SCHOOL

At Concord Hill School, we deeply value and appreciate the
diverse beliefs within our community. 

To ensure that every family's traditions are honored and
respected, we will excuse any absences for religious and

cultural observation.


